
SEQUOYAH VARSITY FOOTBALL 2024

Day Date Opponent Location Time

Friday Sept. 6 Colcord Colcord 7:00

Friday Sept. 13 Kansas Sequoyah 7:00 

Friday Sept. 20 Mannford Mannford 7:00

Friday Sept. 27 Vinita Sequoyah 7:00HC

Friday Oct. 4 Jay Jay 7:00 

Friday Oct. 11 Inola Sequoyah 7:00 Carnival

Thursday Oct. 17 Cleveland Cleveland 7:00

Friday Oct. 25 Cascia Hall Cascia Hall 7:00

Friday Nov. 1 Berryhill Sequoyah 7:00 Senior night

Friday Nov. 8 Verdigris Verdigris 7:00


